
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DYNAMIC SERVICES

DSNHP0937491000

12

SEP-2020

13-OCT-2020 08:0207-OCT-2020

Ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1520896568

ECR

OCT-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 49739718

Total Members 212

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,52,200

Total Refund Advance       1,21,730

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,73,925

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 13

1 / 12DSNHP0937491000 / SEP-2020 / 13-OCT-2020 08:02



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,792
AAMINA GULL         1,236        1,7811 101288712116 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842AAMINA
GULL

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
ABDUL MAZID         1,236        1,7812 100897117250 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ABDUL
MAZID

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792ABHISHEK
SISODIA

        1,236        1,7813 100499928087 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ABHISHEK

SISODIA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
ABODH KUMAR         1,236        1,7814 100054149069 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ABODH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143
AJMAL         1,250        2,3495 101389370122 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
AJMAL -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
AMAN SINGH         1,236        1,7816 101262258415 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMAN SINGH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
AMIT KUMAR         1,236        1,7817 101586963020 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
AMIT KUMAR           475          6858 101466495267 N.A.

        5,708            19        5,708
AMIT KUMAR -

        5,708
            0          209 - -

       16,792AMIT KUMAR
RAM

        1,236        1,7819 101303333902 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AMIT KUMAR

RAM
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792AMRESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78110 101596450788 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355
AMUL SODHI           922        1,32911 101429129391 N.A.

       11,071            12       11,071
AMUL SODHI -

       11,071
            0          406 - -

       20,355ANAND KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,91012 101153974792 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,915ANAND

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       16,792
ANIL         1,236        1,78113 100635348713 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANIL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
ANITA DEVI         1,236        1,78114 101599388300 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANITA DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
ANKUR           856        1,23315

*
10058446841
7

N.A.
       10,275            10       10,275

ANKUR -
       10,275

            0          377 - -

       16,792ANUPAMA
CHAUHAN

        1,236        1,78116 101283077152 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ANUPAMA

CHAUHAN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143
ARJUN SINGH         1,250        2,34917 100089674002 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
ARJUN SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
ASHA         1,189        1,71318 100791226781 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
ASHA -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
ASHAH KONYAK         1,189        1,71319 101177698555 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271ASHAH
KONYAK

-
       14,271

            0          524 - -

       16,792
ASHISH         1,236        1,78120 101400694095 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ASHISH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
BABLU KUMAR         1,236        1,78121 101548654090 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BABLU
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -
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       16,792
BHARAT         1,236        1,78122 101378089982 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BHARAT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143BHUWAN
CHAND BHATT

        1,250        2,34923 101458083104 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,572

BHUWAN
CHAND
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
BINDU         1,236        1,78124 100944129384 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BINDU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
BIRBAL KUMAR         1,236        1,78125 101387429724 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BIRBAL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792BIRENDER
SINGH

        1,141        1,64426 100771779324 N.A.
       13,700             3       13,700BIRENDER

SINGH
-

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       16,792
BOBBY         1,236        1,78127

*
10046198834
0

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

BOBBY -
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
CHANCHAL         1,094        1,57528 101198729933 N.A.

       13,129             4       13,129
CHANCHAL -

       13,129
            0          482 - -

       16,792
CHANCHAL         1,236        1,78129 101485053705 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
CHANCHAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
CHANCHAL         1,236        1,78130 101389537055 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
CHANCHAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792CHIRANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78131 101267800323 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHIRANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
DEEPA DEVI         1,236        1,78132 101378089884 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DEEPA DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
DEEPA DEVI         1,046        1,50733 101387401849 N.A.

       12,559             5       12,559
DEEPA DEVI -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       16,792
DEEPAK         1,236        1,78134 100986180810 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DEEPAK -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792DEEPTI
SHARMA

        1,236        1,78135 101213762807 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DEEPTI

SHARMA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355
DEVANDAR         1,250        2,15936 101389129442 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
DEVANDAR -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,792
DHIRAJ TIWARI         1,094        1,57537 101586963008 N.A.

       13,129             4       13,129DHIRAJ
TIWARI

-
       13,129

            0          482 - -

       16,792DHRAM DEO
PASWAN

        1,236        1,78138 101596450761 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DHRAM DEO

PASWAN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
DIGAMBER
SINGH
ADHIKARI

        1,236        1,78139 101310945880 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

DIGAMBER
SINGH
ADHIKARI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
DIKSHA           951        1,37040 101538921847 N.A.

       11,417             7       11,417
DIKSHA -

       11,417
            0          419 - -

       16,792
DILEEP KUMAR         1,236        1,78141 100974173011 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792DILSHAD
AHAMAD

        1,236        1,78142 101378090228 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842DILSHAD

AHAMAD
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143
EKTA         1,250        1,98743 101519342244 N.A.

       15,000             5       16,561
EKTA -

       15,000
            0          738 - -
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       16,792
FAIZAN ANWAR         1,236        1,78144 101599781746 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842FAIZAN
ANWAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
FIAM           761        1,09645 101596450774 N.A.

        9,134            12        9,134
FIAM -

        9,134
            0          335 - -

       16,792
GAUTAM         1,236        1,78146 101596450790 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
GAUTAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,189        1,71347 101458083060 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
GEETA YADAV         1,236        1,78148 101303333892 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GEETA
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143
GOPAL KUMAR         1,250        2,34949 100791898102 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572GOPAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
GULAB         1,236        1,78150 100712555930 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
GULAB -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355
GULSHAN         1,250        1,91051

*
10069846229
4

N.A.
       15,000             4       15,915

GULSHAN -
       15,000

            0          660 - -

       16,792
GUNJAN         1,236        1,78152 101167123657 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
GUNJAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
GURIYA SINGH         1,236        1,78153 101220599462 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GURIYA
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
HARENDRA         1,236        1,78154 101346450805 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
HARENDRA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792HARIKESH
KUMAR

          808        1,16455 100699732481 N.A.
        9,704            11        9,704HARIKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       20,355HARISH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,91056 100431938962 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,915HARISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          660 - -

       16,792HASINA
KHATUN

        1,236        1,78157
*
10098617899
4

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842HASINA

KHATUN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
HIMAYU         1,236        1,78158 101458083094 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
HIMAYU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
IJICK JOHN         1,236        1,78159 101596450757 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
IJICK JOHN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
JAGWATI         1,046        1,50760 101321307000 N.A.

       12,559             5       12,559
JAGWATI -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       16,792JITENDRA
SINGH

        1,236        1,78161 101563377000 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792JUGENDRA
SINGH

        1,236        1,78162 101485053672 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842JUGENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143
JUNAID
RAHMAN
HALDAR

        1,250        2,34963 101519342271 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,572

JUNAID
RAHMAN
HALDAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
JYOTI         1,236        1,78164 100623612878 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JYOTI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
JYOTI DEVI         1,236        1,78165 101045436173 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JYOTI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       16,792
KAILASH         1,236        1,78166 101288712163 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KAILASH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
KANCHAN RANI         1,236        1,78167 101378089911 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KANCHAN
RANI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
KARUL KUMARI         1,236        1,78168 101378393275 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KARUL
KUMARI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
KASHIRAM         1,236        1,78169 101425483410 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KASHIRAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
KAVITA         1,189        1,71370 101288712090 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
KAVITA -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
KESHAV KUMAR         1,236        1,78171 100526187552 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KESHAV
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
KHADAG SINGH         1,236        1,78172 101596450742 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KHADAG
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
KIRAN         1,236        1,78173 101599643267 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KIRAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143
KIRAN         1,250        2,25874 101288712042 N.A.

       15,000             2       18,819
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0        1,009 - -

       16,792
KIRAN TIWARI           618          89175

*
10110539003
0

N.A.
        7,421            15        7,421KIRAN

TIWARI
-

        7,421
            0          272 - -

       16,792
KISHAN         1,236        1,78176 101213762824 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KISHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792KRISHNA DEV
KUMAR

        1,189        1,71377 101303333863 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271KRISHNA

DEV KUMAR
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78178 101426346085 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
LAKHAN SINGH         1,189        1,71379 100502043033 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       14,271

            0          524 - -

       16,792
LAKSHMI DEVI         1,236        1,78180 101370326535 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842LAKSHMI
DEVI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
MADHU TIWARI           761        1,09681 101220599470 N.A.

        9,134            12        9,134MADHU
TIWARI

-
        9,134

            0          335 - -

       16,792MADHAVI
SHUKLA

        1,189        1,71382 100462060322 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271

MADHVI -
       14,271

            0          524 - -

       16,792
MAMTA         1,236        1,78183 101519342259 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MAMTA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
MAMTA         1,141        1,64484 101303333871 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700
MAMTA -

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       16,792
MANISH         1,236        1,78185 101396994092 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANISH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
MANJU DEVI         1,236        1,78186 101256880514 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANJU DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
MANJU RANI         1,236        1,78187 100219921806 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANJU RANI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       16,792
MANOJ PAL         1,236        1,78188 100222050033 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
MANOJ         1,236        1,78189 101262257994 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143
MANOJ SINGH           941        1,35590 101288712057 N.A.

       11,292            13       11,292MANOJ
SINGH

-
       11,292

            0          414 - -

       16,792
MEERA DEVI         1,236        1,78191

*
10097419407
9

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

MEERA DEVI -
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
MUKESH BHATT         1,189        1,71392 101563377016 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271MUKESH
BHATT

-
       14,271

            0          524 - -

       16,792
MUKESH SINGH         1,236        1,78193 100236989676 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MUKESH
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792NAJAKAT
HUSAIN

        1,046        1,50794 101596450719 N.A.
       12,559             5       12,559NAJAKAT

HUSAIN
-

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       16,792NARINDER
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78195 101614673824 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NARINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
NEELU         1,236        1,78196 101262258443 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NEELU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
NEEMA JOSHI         1,236        1,78197 101426344808 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NEEMA JOSHI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792NEERAJ
SHARMA

        1,189        1,71398
*
10058428089
4

N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271NEERAJ

SHARMA
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       20,355
NEHA         1,250        2,07699 101134123920 N.A.

       15,000             2       17,299
NEHA -

       15,000
            0          826 - -

       16,792
NITAL         1,236        1,781100 101188421284 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NITAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        2,349101 100268538163 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,572PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792PARVESH
KUMAR

        1,189        1,713102 101085397546 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271PARVESH

KUMAR
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
PAWAN KUMAR         1,236        1,781103 100461978235 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
PAYAL         1,236        1,781104 101198729914 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PAYAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
PHOOLWATI         1,236        1,781105 101580039974 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PHOOLWATI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355
POOJA         1,250        2,159106 101274998083 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
POOJA -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,792
POONAM NISAD         1,094        1,575107 100986180555 N.A.

       13,129             4       13,129
POONAM -

       13,129
            0          482 - -

       16,792POONAM
PRASAD

        1,236        1,781108 101147875660 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842POONAM

PRASAD
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355PRADEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        2,159109 100274551766 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991PRADEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -
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       16,792
PRAKASH         1,236        1,781110 100947835894 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PRAKASH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792PRAMOD
CHANDRA

        1,236        1,781111 101261771142 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAMOD

CHANDRA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,189        1,713112 100623583355 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781113 100589896670 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
PRASHANT ROY         1,046        1,507114 101418114117 N.A.

       12,559             5       12,559PRASHANT
ROY

-
       12,559

            0          461 - -

       16,792
PRAVEEN         1,236        1,781115 100583228048 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PRAVEEN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792PRAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781116 101387426676 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
PRIYA DEVI         1,141        1,644117 101045435518 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700
PRIYA DEVI -

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       22,143
PUPPY         1,250        2,349118 101261011877 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
PUPPY -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792PURAN CHAND
BHATT

        1,046        1,507119 101458083087 N.A.
       12,559             5       12,559

PURAN
CHAND
BHATT

-
       12,559

            0          461 - -

       16,792PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781120 101599643251 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PURUSHOTT

AM  KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,094        1,575121 101569611545 N.A.
       13,129             4       13,129PUSHPENDR

A KUMAR
-

       13,129
            0          482 - -

       16,792
RADHIKA SAINI         1,236        1,781122 100635563350 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RADHIKA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAHUL         1,236        1,781123 101580039988 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAHUL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792RAHUL KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,236        1,781124 101439028972 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAHUL
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,781125 101085394473 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAHUL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143
RAHUL RANA         1,250        2,349126 101580021267 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
RAHUL RANA -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
RAJ KUMAR         1,141        1,644127

*
10073908159
2

N.A.
       13,700             3       13,700

RAJ KUMAR -
       13,700

            0          503 - -

       16,792RAJAN
KASHYAP

          666          959128 100526273415 N.A.
        7,992            14        7,992

RAJAN -
        7,992

            0          293 - -

       16,792
RAJAN         1,236        1,781129 100698082641 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAJESH         1,236        1,781130 101267800310 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       20,355
RAKHI         1,250        2,159131 101248709638 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
RAKHI -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,792
RAKHI         1,236        1,781132 101458083018 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAKHI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792RAM BHAROS
SHARMA

        1,236        1,781133 101085393993 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAM
BHAROS
SHARMA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAM RATAN         1,236        1,781134 100046769125 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAM RATAN
MAURYA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAMDHARI         1,236        1,781135 100907256656 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAMDHARI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792RANJAN
MISHRA

        1,236        1,781136 101387426682 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RANJAN

MISHRA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAVI KUMAR         1,236        1,781137 100584445696 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAVI KUMAR         1,236        1,781138 101422654294 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RAVI SHANKAR         1,236        1,781139 101596450735 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAVI
SHANKAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       20,355RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        2,159140 100311321083 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       16,792
REENA         1,236        1,781141 101580039961 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
REENA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
REKHA RANI         1,236        1,781142 101231273263 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
REKHA RANI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RENU DEVI         1,236        1,781143 101485053664 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RENU DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RINKU         1,236        1,781144 100623127056 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RINKU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792RIZWANA
KHATUN

          190          274145 101563377028 N.A.
        2,283            26        2,283RIZWANA

KHATUN
-

        2,283
            0           84 - -

       16,792
ROHIT         1,236        1,781146 100791472808 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ROHIT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792ROMA
BHARDWAJ

        1,236        1,781147
*
10080153249
6

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ROMA

BHARDWAJ
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
RONIKA         1,189        1,713148 101458083073 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
RONIKA -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
RUBIKA         1,141        1,644149 101288712144 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700
RUBIKA -

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       16,792
SAHIL         1,236        1,781150 101048691559 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAHIL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SAHIL         1,236        1,781151 101581549013 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAHIL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SAHIL KUMAR         1,141        1,644152 101401934142 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700SAHIL
KUMAR

-
       13,700

            0          503 - -
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       16,792
SALMAN ALI         1,094        1,575153 101418552929 N.A.

       13,129             4       13,129
SALMAN ALI -

       13,129
            0          482 - -

       16,792
SANDEEP           808        1,164154 101287371694 N.A.

        9,704            11        9,704
SANDEEP -

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       22,143SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,349155 101267365029 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,572SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781156 101422654423 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355SANDEEP
KUMAR CHAT

        1,250        1,827157 100066981035 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,223SANDEEP

KUMAR CHAT
-

       15,000
            0          577 - -

       16,792SANDEEP
KUMAR MEENA

        1,236        1,781158 101599738474 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SANDEEP
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143
SANGEETA         1,250        2,349159 100462950393 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
SANGEETA -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792SANGEETA
RAVIKANT JHA

        1,236        1,781160
*
10113412552
2

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SANGEETA
RAVIKANT
JHA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SANJAY         1,236        1,781161 101614673848 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANJAY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SANJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,781162 101458083115 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SANJO         1,189        1,713163 101436685546 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
SANJO -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792SANTOSH
KUMAR MEHTA

        1,236        1,781164 101017609694 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MEHTA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792SARFARAZ
KHAN

        1,189        1,713165 100462887459 N.A.
       14,271             2       14,271SARFARAZ

KHAN
-

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
SARITA YADAV         1,236        1,781166 101458083039 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SARITA
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SARVESH         1,094        1,575167 101437679762 N.A.

       13,129             4       13,129
SARVESH -

       13,129
            0          482 - -

       16,792SARWAN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781168 101528547229 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SARWAN

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SATISH GOPAL         1,236        1,781169 101274998134 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SATISH
GOPAL

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SATISH KUMAR         1,189        1,713170 101405959089 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271SATISH
KUMAR

-
       14,271

            0          524 - -

       16,792
SAURABH         1,236        1,781171 101085396820 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAURABH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SAVITA         1,236        1,781172 101596449695 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAVITA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SAVITRI         1,189        1,713173 101248709557 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
SAVITRI -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
SAWAN         1,236        1,781174 100952281907 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SAWAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       16,792
SEEMA           761        1,096175 101279067166 N.A.

        9,134            12        9,134
SEEMA -

        9,134
            0          335 - -

       16,792
SEEMA DEVI         1,236        1,781176 101458083056 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SEEMA DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792SHAILJA
KUMARI DEVI

        1,236        1,781177 100007324324 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHAILJA

KUMARI DEVI
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SHAISTA JAN         1,236        1,781178 101387426703 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHAISTA JAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SHAMBHU         1,236        1,781179 101213141937 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHAMBHU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SHANTI         1,236        1,781180 101418553037 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHANTI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SHANTI KUMARI         1,141        1,644181 100766059601 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700SHANTI
KUMARI

-
       13,700

            0          503 - -

       16,792
SHIMLA DEVI         1,236        1,781182 101274998106 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHIMLA DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SONI KUMARI         1,236        1,781183 101213301009 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SONI KUMARI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SONU RATHOR         1,236        1,781184 100012850198 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SONU
RATHOR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SUBHAM SONI         1,141        1,644185 101596450726 N.A.

       13,700             3       13,700SUBHAM
SONI

-
       13,700

            0          503 - -

       16,792
SUMAN         1,236        1,781186 100584227944 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUMAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SUMIT         1,189        1,713187 101134124739 N.A.

       14,271             2       14,271
SUMIT -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       16,792
SUNIL         1,236        1,781188 100942865609 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUNIL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SUNIL KUMAR         1,236        1,781189 101471212063 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
SUNITA VERMA         1,236        1,781190 100986181525 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUNITA
VERMA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       22,143SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,349191 101416665832 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,572SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792SUSHIL KUMAR
YADAV

        1,236        1,781192 101378089845 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

SUSHIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792SUSHMA
KUMARI

        1,236        1,781193 101538921806 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SUSHMA

KUMARI
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
SUSHMA SINGH         1,236        1,781194 101225845101 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUSHMA
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
TABASUM         1,236        1,781195 101485053693 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
TABASUM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
TARA KOHLI         1,236        1,781196

*
10098618080
6

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

TARA KOHLI -
       14,842

            0          545 - -
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       22,143
TOTA RAM         1,250        2,349197 100392130895 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572
TOTA RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
TOTON SHEKH         1,236        1,781198 101437679736 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842TOTON
SHEKH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
TUSHAR         1,236        1,781199 101586963012 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
TUSHAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
UDAY KUMAR         1,236        1,781200 100986180604 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842UDAY
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
URMILA         1,236        1,781201 101485053686 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
URMILA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
USHA KAMAT         1,236        1,781202

*
10069816388
8

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

USHA KAMAT -
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
VICKY         1,236        1,781203 100058460056 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VICKY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,143
VIJAY PRATAP         1,250        2,349204 100791206798 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,572VIJAY
PRATAP

-
       15,000

            0        1,099 - -

       16,792
VIKRAM SINGH         1,236        1,781205 101287371775 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792
VINAY KUMAR         1,236        1,781206 101157048967 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VINAY
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       16,792VIPIN
CHOUDHARY

        1,141        1,644207
*
10062333186
8

N.A.
       13,700             3       13,700VIPIN

CHOUDHARY
-

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       16,792
VIPIN KUMAR         1,046        1,507208 100462092626 N.A.

       12,559             5       12,559
VIPIN KUMAR -

       12,559
            0          461 - -

       16,792
VISHAL         1,236        1,781209 101473483177 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VISHAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,355VISHAV PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        2,159210 101302489623 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

VISHAV
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       16,792
VISHNU         1,236        1,781211 101599643279 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VISHNU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,792
VIVEK KUMAR         1,236        1,781212 101288712159 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIVEK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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